BECOME A SPONSOR

2019 Colorado Regional Mine Rescue, First Aid & Team Technician Contest

August 12-15, 2019 • Embassy Suites —
John Q. Hammons Conference Center, Loveland, CO
Increase Your Company's Direct Contact with Mining Professionals
and Gain Valuable Business Contacts

Offering a variety of options based upon exposure level and budget



Platinum Level—\$1,000 to \$10,000

Promotion before, during and after the contest, prime exhibit space next to pavilion on mine rescue field, full-page program ad, individual banner, verbal recognition, sponsorship poster

Gold Level-\$500 to \$999

Promotion before, during and after contest, exhibit space next to pavilion on mine rescue field, half-page program ad, sponsorship poster

Silver Level-\$250 to \$499

Promotion during the contest, exhibit space next near pavilion on mine rescue field, half-page program ad, sponsorship poster

Other sponsorship Opportunities:

2019 Awards Banquet Dinner, Contest Trophies, Commemorative Coins/Mementos, Lunches



Bill York-Feirn: 303-866-3567 Ext 8151, bill.york-feirn@state.co.us Kim Harvill: 303-866-3567 Ext 8123, kim.harvill@state.co.us

Sponsored by
Rocky Mountain Mine Rescue Council
Colorado Division of Reclamation,
Mining & Safety
Colorado Mining Association







Sponsorship Registration Form

2019 Colorado Regional Mine Rescue, First Aid & Team Technician Contest

August 12-15, 2019 • Embassy Suites — John Q. Hammons Conference Center, Loveland, CO

Company Name:		
Company Address:		
Contact Person:	Number Attending:	
Contact Phone:	Email:	
	ni preferred) and ad for the program (pdf prefer	red)

Sponsorship Level			
Level	Amount	Number Attending	Amount Enclosed
Silver	\$250 to \$499	Event Banquet	\$
Gold	\$500 to \$999	Event Banquet	\$
Platinum	\$1,000 to \$10,000	Event Banquet	\$
		Extra banquet tickets \$40	\$
		Extra coins and hats \$25	\$
		Total	\$

(includes 2 banquet tickets, 2 coins and 2 hats)

Send a check payable to:

Rocky Mountain Mine Rescue Council

Sponsorships should be sent to: Kim Harvill, Program Assistant

CO Division of Reclamation, Mining & Safety

1313 Sherman St., Room 215 Denver, Colorado 80203

Contact: Kim Harvill: kim.harvill@state.co.us 303-866-3567x8123

Sponsored by

Rocky Mountain Mine Rescue Council • Colorado Division of Reclamation, Mining & Safety • Colorado Mining Association





